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Monday Conference

M East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Scratch my Cotchery 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 9-5 2034.14 1965.80 2451.84

Kreamed Korn 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 2024.44 1938.18 2362.86

Crazy Greeks 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 5-9 1812.08 1985.40 2200.04

Demonic Dragons 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 5-9 1769.96 1997.48 1958.42

M West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

T - Bag 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 1904.46 1819.32 2310.54

Nittany Lions 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 1975.80 1929.06 2418.70

Seth's Lobos 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1883.16 1788.72 2287.52

Buc U 1 13 0 0.071 1-5 1-13 1599.88 1874.88 1910.22

M South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Studs 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 9-5 1863.98 1831.54 2281.92

C WADE 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 9-5 1992.98 1747.50 2415.18

He Hate Me 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 1872.20 1827.30 2238.46

Evil Beavers 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 6-8 1817.16 1845.06 2303.24

Total Points
Scratch my Cotchery 2451.84

Nittany Lions 2418.70

C WADE 2415.18

Kreamed Korn 2362.86

T - Bag 2310.54

Evil Beavers 2303.24

Seth's Lobos 2287.52

The Studs 2281.92

He Hate Me 2238.46

Crazy Greeks 2200.04

Demonic Dragons 1958.42

Buc U 1910.22
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Wednesday Conference

W East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Victorious Secret 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 7-7 2072.96 1899.00 2434.70

Quinn's Lobos 6 8 0 0.429 4-2 6-8 1829.74 1938.70 2219.72

Hip Breaker 6 8 0 0.429 4-2 6-8 1730.88 1877.74 1968.38

Wilson 2 Wilson SB 5 9 0 0.357 0-6 5-9 1676.64 1826.22 2047.64

W West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

JacksOn, JacksOff 11 3 0 0.786 4-2 11-3 2233.30 1748.60 2680.04

Saquon Deez Nuts 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1833.02 1746.08 2324.96

Angry Dragons 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 6-8 1818.00 1969.02 2184.74

Demonic Dragons 2 3 11 0 0.214 3-3 3-11 1638.18 1985.30 1975.40

W South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Suck My Ditka 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 10-4 2115.54 1840.78 2519.40

Henny in my Kupp 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 1979.88 2030.82 2452.92

Steeler Virginity 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 2004.84 1798.68 2431.78

Tbaggin Bandits 6 8 0 0.429 1-5 6-8 1791.72 2063.76 2232.82

Total Points
JacksOn, JacksOff 2680.04

Suck My Ditka 2519.40

Henny in my Kupp 2452.92

Victorious Secret 2434.70

Steeler Virginity 2431.78

Saquon Deez Nuts 2324.96

Tbaggin Bandits 2232.82

Quinn's Lobos 2219.72

Angry Dragons 2184.74

Wilson 2 Wilson SB 2047.64

Demonic Dragons 2 1975.40

Hip Breaker 1968.38
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